AXEO39TS DYNA, SPORTSTER, FXR

MODEL

SPORTSTER FITMENTS

SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 DELUXE

SPORTSTER 883

SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 DELUXE

SPORTSTER 883

SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 DELUXE

SPORTSTER 883

SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 DELUXE

SPORTSTER 883

SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 DELUXE

SPORTSTER 883

SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 DELUXE

SPORTSTER 883

SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 DELUXE

SPORTSTER 883

SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 DELUXE

SPORTSTER 883

SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM

SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883R
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200
SPORTSTER 883R
SPORTSTER 883 HUGGER
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883

04140547

MODEL CODE

XLH 1200
XLH883HUG
XLH883DLX

XLH883

XLH1200
XLH883HUG
XLH883DLX

XL883HUG
XL883DLX
XL883
XL1200
XL883HUG
XL883DLX
XL883
XL1200
XL883HUG
XL883DLX
XL883
XL1200
XL883HUG
XL883DLX

XL883HUG
XL883DLX
XL883
XL1200
XL883HUG
XL883DLX

XL883HUG
XL883
XL1200C
XL1200
XL883HUG

XL883HUG
XL883C
XL883

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-9¢
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
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REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-9¢
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
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REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90



SPORTSTER 1200 ROADSTER
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883
SPORTSTER XL883 LOW
SPORTSTER 1200 ROADSTER
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883R
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883
SPORTSTER XL883 LOW
SPORTSTER 1200 ROADSTER
SPORTSTER 1200 LOW
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883R
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883
SPORTSTER XL883 LOW
SPORTSTER 1200 ROADSTER
SPORTSTER 1200 LOW
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883R
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883
NIGHTSTER
SPORTSTER XL883 LOW
SPORTSTER 1200 ROADSTER
SPORTSTER 1200 LOW ANV
SPORTSTER 1200 LOW
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM ANV
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883R
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883
NIGHTSTER
SPORTSTER XL883 LOW

SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883R
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883
NIGHTSTER

N 883
SPORTSTER 1200 LOW
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 883R
SPORTSTER XL883 LOW
SPORTSTER 883 CUSTOM
NIGHTSTER
IRON 883
FORTY-EIGHT
SPORTSTER 1200 LOW
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM H-D1
SPORTSTER XL883 LOW
NIGHTSTER
IRON 883
FORTY-EIGHT
883 ROADSTER
SUPERLOW
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM H-D1
SEVENTY-TWO
NIGHTSTER
IRON 883
FORTY-EIGHT
883 ROADSTER
SUPERLOW
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM LIMITED B
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM LIMITED A
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM ANV
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM H-D1

SUPERLOW

XL1200R

XL1200L ANV
XL1200L
XL1200C ANV
XL1200C
XL883R
XL883C

XL1200CP
XL883L
XL1200N
XL883N
XL1200X
XL883R
XL883L
XL1200C
XL1200CP
XL1200V
XL1200N

XL1200CB
XL1200CA
XL1200C ANV
XL1200C
XL1200CP
XL1200V



SUPERLOW 1200T
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM LIMITED B
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM LIMITED A

SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM H-D1
TY-TWO
IRON 883
FORTY-EIGHT
883 ROADSTER
SUPERLOW

SUPERLOW 1200T
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM LIMITED B
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM LIMITED A

SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM H-D1
TY-TWO
IRON 883
FORTY-EIGHT
883 ROADSTER
SUPERLOW 1200T
SUPERLOW
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM LIMITED B
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM LIMITED A
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM
SPORTSTER 1200 CUSTOM H-D1
TY-TWO
IRON 883
SUPERLOW
SUPERLOW 1200T

1200 CUSTOM LIMITED B
1200 CUSTOM
SUPERLOW
SUPERLOW 1200T
IRON 1200
IRON 883
1200 CUSTOM
SUPERLOW
1200 CUSTOM
SUPERLOW 1200T
IRON 883
IRON 1200
SUPERLOW 1200T
SUPERLOW
IRON 883
IRON 1200
1200 CUSTOM
DYNA FITMENTS
MODEL
STURGIS
DAYTONA
SUPER GLIDE CUSTOM
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE CONVERTIBLE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE CONVERTIBLE
SUPER GLIDE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE CONVERTIBLE
SUPER GLIDE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE CONVERTIBLE
SUPER GLIDE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE CONVERTIBLE
SUPER GLIDE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE SPORT
SUPER GLIDE CONVERTIBLE
SUPER GLIDE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE CONVERTIBLE
SUPER GLIDE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE
LOW RIDER

XL1200T
XL1200CB

XL883R
XL883L
XL1200T
XL1200CB
XL1200CA
XL1200C
XL1200CP

XL883R
XL1200T
XL883L
XL1200CB
XL1200CA

XL1200T
XL883N
XL1200CB
XL1200C
XL883L
XL1200T
XL1200NS
XL883N
XL1200C
XL883L
XL1200C
XL1200T
XL883N
XL1200NS
XL1200T
XL883L
XL883N
XL1200NS
XL1200C

MODEL CODE

FXDL
FXDS CONV
FXD
FXDL
FXDS CONV
FXD
FXDL
FXDS CONV
FXD
FXDL
FXDS CONV
FXD
FXDL
FXDX
FXDS CONV
FXD
FXDL
FXDS CONV
FXD
FXDL
FXD
FXDL

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
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REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90



SUPER GLIDE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE
SUPER GLIDE
LOW RIDER
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE CUSTOM
SUPER GLIDE CUSTOM
SUPER GLIDE
SUPER GLIDE
LOW RIDER
LOW RIDER

FXR FITMENTS

MODEL

SUPER GLIDE
SPORT GLIDE
LOW RIDER SPORT EDITION
LOW RIDER CUSTOM
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE
SPORT GLIDE
LOW RIDER SPORT EDITION
LOW RIDER CUSTOM
LOW RIDER CONVERTIBLE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE
SPORT GLIDE
LOW RIDER SPORT EDITION
LOW RIDER CUSTOM
LOW RIDER CONVERTIBLE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE
SPORT GLIDE
LOW RIDER SPORT EDITION
LOW RIDER CUSTOM
LOW RIDER CONVERTIBLE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE
SPORT GLIDE
LOW RIDER SPORT EDITION
LOW RIDER CUSTOM
LOW RIDER CONVERTIBLE
LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE CONVERTIBLE
SUPER GLIDE
LOW RIDER SPORT EDITION
SUPER GLIDE LOW RIDER
SUPER GLIDE
CVO DYNASUPER GLIDE
CVO DYNA SUPER GLIDE
CVO DYNASUPER GLIDE

MODEL CODE

FXR
FXRT
FXRS-SP
FXLR
FXRS

FXRS CONV
FXRS
FXR
FXRT

FXRS-SP

FXLR

FXRS CONV
FXRS

FXRS CONV
FXRS
FXR
FXRT
FXRS-SP

REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART #45361-90
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REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
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REQUIRES PURCHASE OF HD PART#45361-90
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